
 Epreuve :

 Arme :

Tableau d'élimination directe de 16
sans repêchages

 Date :

Tableau A Tableau B Tableau C Tableau D

1

16

9

8

5

12

13

4

3
1e place

14

11

6

7

10

15
perdants

2

3e place

Irina

Tomo

Raiyan

Adam

Morten

Susan

Celine

Steve

Dan

Leif

Sondre

Jona

Omar

Chaatay

Chaatay 15/14

Chaatay 15/12

Chaatay 15/9

Chaatay 
Georg 

Omar 15/11

Sondre 15/11

Steve 15/3

Dan 15/4

Adam 15/9

Tomo 15/13

Irina

Irina 15/9

Dan 15/13

Steve 15/10

Irina 15/9

Steve

Dan
Dan 15/14
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